
 

CAREER INFO 

CLUBS 

 Al Nasr SC – UAE 

 Baniyas Club – UAE 

 Al Nassr FC – Saudi Arabia 

 Saudi Arabia national team 

 Adanaspor – Turkey 

 NK Maribor – Slovenia 

 Dinamo Zagreb – Croatia 

 Croatia national team [Assist.] 

 Dinamo Zagreb – Croatia 

 NK Lokomotiva – Croatia 

 Dinamo Zagreb – Croatia 

 Slaven Belupo – Croatia 

YEAR 

[2019-2021] 

[2018-2019] 

[2017-2018] 

[2017] 

[2016] 

[2015-2016] 

[2012-2013] 

[2012] 

[2010-2012] 

[2011] 

[2009-2010] 

[2007-2008] 
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RESUME 
Krunoslav is an experienced and successful coach. Started working in Croatia, where he won 5 titles and participated 

2 times in the Champions League group phase. Between 2018 and 2021 worked in UAE, leaving a good imag eby 

playing pressing football and for being in two Cup finals (won one). Jurcic has strong character and straight forward 

with his players. Knows how to take the best from them. Very ambitious coach. 

KRUNOSLAV JURCIC 

Date of birth: 26.11.1969 
 
Nationality:  CROATIA 
 
Soccer coach:  UEFA PRO LICENSE 
 
 

ACHIEVEMENTS 
 

 2020/21 – Vice-champion of UAE League Cup 

 2019/20 – Champion of UAE League Cup 

 2017/18 – 3rd place in Saudi League 

 2015/16 – Champion of Slovenia Supercup 

 2012/13 – Participation in UEFA Champions League 

 2012/13 – Champion of Croatia League 

 2009/10 – Champion of Croatia League 

 2008/09 – Champion of Croatia League 

 2008/09 – Champion of Croatia Cup 

 2008/09 – Champion of Croatia Supercup 


