KRUNOSLAV JURCIC

Date of birth: **26.11.1969**

Nationality: CROATIA

Soccer coach: **UEFA PRO LICENSE**

RESUME

Krunoslav is an experienced and successful coach. Started working in Croatia, where he won 5 titles and participated 2 times in the Champions League group phase. Between 2018 and 2021 worked in UAE, leaving a good imag eby playing pressing football and for being in two Cup finals (won one). Jurcic has strong character and straight forward with his players. Knows how to take the best from them. Very ambitious coach.

CAREER INFO

	CLUBS	YEAR	ACHIEVEMENTS
於	Al Nasr SC – UAE	[2019-2021]	 2020/21 – Vice-champion of UAE League Cup
於	Baniyas Club – UAE	[2018-2019]	• 2019/20 – Champion of UAE League Cup
於	Al Nassr FC – Saudi Arabia	[2017-2018]	• 2017/18 – 3 rd place in Saudi League
於	Saudi Arabia national team	[2017]	,
於	Adanaspor – Turkey	[2016]	• 2015/16 – Champion of Slovenia Supercup
於	NK Maribor – Slovenia	[2015-2016]	• 2012/13 – Participation in UEFA Champions League
於	Dinamo Zagreb – Croatia	[2012-2013]	 2012/13 – Champion of Croatia League
於	Croatia national team [Assist.]	[2012]	 2009/10 – Champion of Croatia League
於	Dinamo Zagreb – Croatia	[2010-2012]	• 2008/09 – Champion of Croatia League
於	NK Lokomotiva – Croatia	[2011]	• 2008/09 – Champion of Croatia Cup
於	Dinamo Zagreb – Croatia	[2009-2010]	• 2008/09 – Champion of Croatia Supercup
於	Slaven Belupo – Croatia	[2007-2008]	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,